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Semestre: )
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasa sa0xl) 451 D 74l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AAMMOU FATIMA M131143347 = Groupe 1 VA159071
2 Abdellaoui Fatima zahra M130092771 Groupe 1 U209807
3 abdellaoui hayat M132361607  Groupe 1 UC165547
4 ACHARAOUD HIBA 7247600951 Groupe 1 UB117147
5 ADLANE YOUSRA M134329295 Groupe 1 U201605
6 AIT DAMMOU MALIKA D131060847 Groupe 1 PA280128
7 AT HAMMOU MINA M137173597 = Groupe 1 UB114398
8 AKBAS SIHAM M133170660  Groupe 1 UB113373
9 AMINA MARWA M135296578  Groupe 1 U216954
10 Ammari Morad P210480247 Groupe 1 UC157678
11  ASSA SALMA M132212113 Groupe 1 U215781
12 AZDOUD HANAN M132217262 Groupe 1 UB109605
13 BAAMMY SIHAM P210480248 Groupe 1 UC157649
14 BAKRAOUI HASNA M136517192 = Groupe 1 UC165470
15 Barni Meryem M139486408 Groupe 1 UC165586
16 BELALI ASSIA M138333642  Groupe 1 UA131784
17  BELGHITI DOHA M130014955 = Groupe 1 VA158341
18 BELHA] ABDELAZIZ P210480269  Groupe 1 UA116664
19 BEN KACEM RACHIDA 7228300819  Groupe 1 PA145532
20 BENAMAR NAWAL M130122143  Groupe 1 U210160
21 BENAMAR WANISA M132284634  Groupe 1 U215546
22 BERJI KAOUTAR 7212801221  Groupe 1 UA124681
23 BOUHOUCH FATIMA D136250290  Groupe 1 PA274638
24 BOUHOUCH KHALID D137602110 Groupe 1 PA264902
25 CHAAOU MERIEM 7232800100 Groupe 1 UA99114
26 CHARIFI LEILA M131247308  Groupe 1 UB115360
27 EDARKAQUI ZHOR 7247600067 Groupe 1 UB85215
28  EL ABASSI MERYEM M136415790  Groupe 1 U208216
29 EL AMRANI HAJAR 7227600190 Groupe 1 VA148591
30 EL GHANDOR FIRDAOUS M139265458  Groupe 1 UC161789
31 EL HADI KHADIJA 7242800123  Groupe 1 UA77186
32 EL HAMDAOUI ASMA M139198562  Groupe 2 UD18307
33 EL HASSANI FATIMA ZAHRA M130081987 = Groupe 2 U218970
34  ElIdrissi leila M130063764  Groupe 2~ UB112750
35 EL KHOLTI SAFAE M130078369 Groupe 2 U213331
36 EL YAGOUBI SARA M139515312  Groupe 2 U219260
37 EL-ANSARY MARYAM D132792102 Groupe 2 PA189521
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ELHADDAD
ELHIDAOUI
EL-KOURCHI
FAHIM
FANGOUR
FTAH

GARJI
GHMID
GUENFOUD
HAJJA
HAMDANI
HAMLI
HMADOUCH
HMIDANE
HSINI
IBRAHIMI
ISOUNIF
JABRAN
JROD
KABIRI
KACIMI
KADIRI
KARRI
KASSIMI
KHALIS
KRIMY
LAFDAIL
LHIDAOUI
MACHMACH
MANNOUNI
MARGHADI
MARZOUGUE
MECHAK
MEDDOUN
MOUNCEF
NAJIM
NAJJARI
NEKKATA
OMARI
OMARI
OMARI
OUCHKOUK
OUGRI
OU-HARROU
OUHOUS
OUHTA
OUKHOUYA
OUKKAS
OULAID

KHADIJA
RIDA
HAJAR
AMINA
LADJIGA
CHAIMAE
KHADIJA
HANANE
NADIA
BOUCHRA
ABDELMALEK
FATIMA
FATIHA
MOHCINE
SALOUA
OUMAIMA
ZAHRA
FATIMAZOHRA
KHADIJA
KARIMA
HAMZA
RABIA
FIRDAOUSS
EL MAHDI
ZAINAB
WAFAA
HANANE
MOHAMMED
HAJAR

HIBA
LAMYAE
ABDELAAZIZ
SAFAE
YOUSSEF
FATIMA ZAHRA
FATIMA -ZAHRA
AMAL
SAFAA
HIND
KHAOULA
SALMA
KHAOULA
HASSNA
LAILA
HAJAR
MOHAMED
AZIZA
IBTISSAM
KHADIJA
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D135085936
M130103828
M133462156
7237600400
D134895985
M138202347
7237600063
M138106474
D131180482
M133411355
P210470526
M130109469
M130086773
M149058203
M131487889
M137463303
D132601655
M130079713
M135220936
7247600613
P210479910
W210000211
M131316832
M130040407
D139780842
M148073594
D134085756
7245100144
M133250994
M131211405
7247600135
M130089161
M130079043
P210480260
M130092190
M139168107
M138173419
M130265408
M132265437
M139440988
M133128999
M138299301
D130548482
M148027428
D135204919
M136217923
M132233345
M139432644
D136169431
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Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
Groupe 3
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PA272033
UA126208
PA183235
UB64810
PA269805
UA131628
UB58180
UB107170
PA179320
UA135477
UC128796
UA129344
UB113656
VA123577
UD19634
UC165582
PA280656
UA129506
UB104307
VA72592
U188938
UA111129
UA137333
UA134899
PA187455
UC165935
PA278335
UC139358
UA129859
U216155
VA148915
UA125496
UA136398
PB191937
UC155428
UC164816
U216933
UC166261
UC166672
UC166673
UC166696
U211077
PA266991
UB112936
PA186649
UB112163
UB111863
UA134500
PA277991
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OULHA
OULHANT
OUMOULAY
OUQASS
OURAHMOUN
RIZQI

SAAID

SABRI

SLAMA
SLIMANI
TAHIRI
TAHRAOUI
TAKHRI
TAMHNI

TIFA
ZINE-DINE
ZiRGA

HASSNA
HALIMA
FATIHA
HAFIDA
KHADIJA
IKRAME
khadija
boutayna
IDRISS
MAJDA
HAYAT
HIBA
KAOUTARE
SAIDA
SABAH
FADWA
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M135175489
D132098639
M130086932
M133158024
M138191457
M130107810
7232801306
M130022340
P210470523
M143045893
M130022818
M130016541
D134205863
M137202054
M130072050
M131440989
M133487020
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UB107500
PA188023
UB113607
UB112917
UB113654
UA132330
UA128550
UA133609
UD7007
UA134939
UA129120
UA135164
PA186047
UA134401
U218709
UC166378
UC163574
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